

T.S.-19/2022
R-19/2022

Order no 09dated:04-09-2023

Today is fixed for filing the amended plaint and to serve the copy in the meantime & acceptance of W/S by state defdt.

State defdt files hazira.

Plaintiff files amended plaint. Copy is served.

Let it be kept with the record

Fix 15-12-2023 for filing exparte vacating petn by the state defdt no 9 & acceptance of W/S by the state defdt.

S/d- Sri Kishor Kumar Chakraborty

Civil Judge (Jr. Division)

Garhbeta, Paschim Midnapur

J.O. Code-WB01413